

BHANDARI HOSIERY EXPORTS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Bhandari House, Village Maharban, Rahon Road, Luthiana-141007
 (Punjab) India Ph. 88720-1640, FAX 0161-2690394 CIN: L1715PB1993PLC013930
 E-mail : bhandari@bhandariexport.com; web: www.bhandariexport.com

STANDALONE AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date for period ended on
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	
1	Total income from operations	6950.97	18760.90	6010.35
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	325.78	578.25	297.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	325.78	578.25	297.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	295.78	523.25	277.36
5	Equity Share Capital	1,465.27	1,465.27	1,465.27
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31.03.2019		5412.06	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)			
	Basic	0.20	0.36	0.19
	Diluted	0.20	0.36	0.19

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the BSE/NSE Website i.e. www.bseindia.com OR www.nseindia.com and at Company's Website i.e. www.bhandariexport.com

For Bhandari Hosiery Exports Limited
 Sd/-
 (DAVINDER SINGH GANDHI) Managing Director
 Dated : 14.02.2020
 Place : Luthiana

Stress Asset Management Branch
 444, Agarkar High School Building, Somwar Peth, Pune-411001.
 Phone : 020-26133029 / 26130030.

POSESSION NOTICE

WHEREAS, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Maharashtra under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 07/12/2019 calling upon the Borrower M/s. Ashruy Engineering Pvt. Ltd. and Mr. Nandkumar Zamdeo Gaikwad (Director & Guarantors), Mrs. Nandani Nandkumar Gaikwad (Director & Guarantors), Mr. Zamdeo Narayan Gaikwad (Guarantor), Ashok Laxman Pawar (Guarantor) and Hemlata Ashok Pawar (Guarantor) to repay total amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs.5,26,35,827.08 (Rupees Five Crore Twenty Six Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Seven and Paise Eight Only) plus future interest @ applicable rate w.e.f. 29/05/2015 for the credit facilities availed within 60 days from the date of the said Notice.

The Borrower/Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules, 2002 on this 14/02/2020.

The Borrower/Guarantors in particular and the Public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subjected to the charge of the Bank of Maharashtra, SAM Branch for an amount of Rs. 5,26,35,827.08 and interest thereon.

The Borrower/Guarantor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. This notice is also being published in vernacular. The English version shall be final if any question of interpretation arises.

Description of Mortgaged Property
 Secured Assets : Flat No. 603 area admeasuring about 64.5 sq.mtrs. Carpet Area on 6th floor, in Bldg. No. A-45, in the Scheme & Society known as Happy Valley Ph 1 Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd. on the land i.e. Gat No. 59, Village Chitalsar Manpada in Taluka & Dist. Thane within the local limits of Thane Municipal Corporation, Thane-400610.

Date : 14/02/2020
 Place : Thane, Pune
 Authorised Officer & DGM,
 Bank of Maharashtra

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED
 CIN: L28910MH1979PLC021212
 Regd. Office: A-1, G. Floor, Adinath Apartment 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007
 (T)-91 22 23893022 / 23 Email id : shivagrico@shivagrico.com Website : www.shivagrico.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
 (In terms of Regulations 47 (1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.) (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended as on 31.03.2019 Audited
	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	
Total Income from operations (Net)	771.16	667.72	1883.12	1944.60	2568.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	17.83	(26.31)	(65.01)	(42.49)	(111.13)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	17.83	(26.31)	(65.01)	(42.49)	(111.13)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	17.83	(21.67)	(55.44)	(33.18)	(83.37)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	17.83	(21.67)	(55.44)	(33.18)	(83.37)
Equity Share Capital	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
a) Basic	0.26	(0.43)	(1.11)	(0.66)	(1.66)
b) Diluted	0.26	(0.43)	(1.11)	(0.66)	(1.66)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results for the quarter and nine months period ended on 31st Dec, 2019 filed with the stock exchange (BSE Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available in the "Investors" section of the company's website (www.shivagrico.com) and on the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) For Shivagrico Implements Limited
 Sd/-
 Hemant Ranawat
 Executive Director
 Date : 14-02-2020
 Place : Mumbai

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 CIN No.: L51109MH1982PLC319008.
 Website: www.authum.com, Email: authum.investment@gmail.com,
 Ph: 033-40068296, 022-67472117
 Registered Office : 707, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
 Corporate Office : 7, Mangoe Lane, 2nd Floor, Room No. 212, Kolkata - 700 001.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,325.54	5,100.39	1,856.54
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.05	(919.82)	209.80
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.05	(919.82)	209.80
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.05	(920.21)	209.80
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(140.79)	(1,091.96)	209.80
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of the share : Rs. 10 each)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic :	(1.22)	(9.47)	1.82
	2. Diluted :	(1.22)	(9.47)	1.82

Note:
 1. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2019 were approved and taken on record in the Board meeting held on 14.02.2020 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.authum.com)
 3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") with effect from 1 April, 2019 and consequently, these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in "IND AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

By Order of Board
 For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
 Sd/-
 Amit Dangl
 Director
 Date: 14/02/2020
 Place: Mumbai

SADHANA NITRO CHEM LIMITED
 CIN: L2410MH1973PLC016698
 Registered Office: Hira Baug, 1st Floor, Kasturba Chowk, (C. P. Tank), Mumbai 400 004, INDIA
 Tel.: 022 - 23865629 / 23875630; Fax: 022-23887235 E-mail: sadhananitro@sncl.com; Website: www.sncl.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

Members of the Company are hereby informed that the Company has, on 15th February, 2020 completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot pursuant to the applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder along with the Postal Ballot Form and self-addressed postage pre-paid envelope to the Members whose e-mail IDs are not registered and sent e-mail to the Members whose e-mail IDs are registered as on 7th February, 2020 seeking approval by postal ballot including e-voting by electronic means.

Mrs. Mukundini Bhalerao, partner of M/s. Makarand M. Joshi & Co., Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the scrutineer to scrutinize the e-voting process and physical postal ballot in a fair and transparent manner.

The voting period begins from Sunday, 16th February, 2020 (09:00 A.M) and ends on Monday, 16th March, 2020 (5:00 P.M.); the e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL thereafter. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the members, the members shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. Any postal ballot form received by post from the members after 16th March (5:00 P.M.) 2020 will be strictly treated as if no reply from such member(s) has been received.

In case any Member has any query or issues regarding e-voting, he/she can refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.evoting.nsdl.com under Help / FAQs Section or write an email to evoting@nsdl.co.in or write e-mail to Mr. Nitin Jani, Company Secretary at jani@sncl.com to members who have not received the Form and are desirous of seeking a duplicate Form can send email to mt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in. Further, the notice is also displayed on the website of the company www.sncl.com and on the website of the e-voting agency www.evoting.nsdl.com

Any grievance pertaining to the Postal Ballot process including voting by e-voting can contact Mr. Nitin Jani, Company Secretary at Hira Baug, 1st Floor, Kasturba Chowk (C.P. Tank), Mumbai - 400004, Phone No: 022-23865629 Email ID: jani@sncl.com

The results of the voting of postal Ballots and e-voting will be declared by the Chairman or any other Director of the Company on or before Wednesday, 18th March, 2020 at the registered office of the Company. The result will also be intimated to the Stock Exchange and updated on the Company's website www.sncl.com

By Order of the Board
 For Sadhana Nitro Chem Ltd
 Sd/-
 Nitin R. Jani
 Company Secretary
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 15/02/2020

KARNAVATI FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN : L65910MH1984PLC034724
 Registered Office: 705, Palm Spring Centre, Above Crown, Near New Infinity Mall, Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064
 Corporate Office : 'Vraj Building', 05th Floor, Opp. Hotel President, Near Bhumi Press, Limda Lane, Jamnagar - 361001
 Telephone : +91 222 28809111 , e-mail : karnavatifinance@gmail.com Website: www.karnavatifinancelimited.com

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on	
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	52.79	75.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	94.19	(23.18)
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	94.19	(23.18)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	84.53	(22.98)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	-
6	Equity share capital of the company	1005.00	1,005.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		
8	Earning Per Share of Rs.10 each (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	Basic:	0.84	(0.23)
	Diluted:	0.84	(0.23)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on February 14, 2020, and the Statutory Auditor have carried out Limited Review of the results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2019.
 3. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.karnavatifinancelimited.com

By Order of the Board
 For, Karnavati Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Whole-Time Director
 Raman Morzaria (DIN: 00203310)
 Place: Jamnagar
 Date: 14-02-2020

KDDL LIMITED
 (CIN : L33302HP1981PLC008123)
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 3, Sector - III, Parwanoo, Distt. Solan - 173220 (H.P.)
 Tel.: +91 172 2548223 / 24 Fax : +91 172 2548302
 website: www.kddl.com, email id: investor.complaints@kddl.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

S. No.	Particulars (Refer notes below)	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31 December 2019	Quarter ended 31 December 2018	Year to Date figure for the current period ending 31 Dec. 2019	Quarter ended 31 December 2019	Quarter ended 31 December 2018	Year to Date figure for the current period ending 31 Dec. 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	4340	4358	14399	20655	17300	52062
2	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	226	490	1246	814	1937	1011
3	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	226	490	1246	814	1937	1011
4	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	158	325	864	440	1196	316
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	144	308	824	433	1124	338
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value in Rs 10 per share)	1164	1163	1164	1164	1163	1164
7	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized):						
	(a) Basic (Rs)	1.36	2.80	7.43	2.73	8.34	2.39
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	1.36	2.80	7.43	2.73	8.32	2.38

Notes :-
 1. Standalone Financial Result : The Company has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases" effective from April 01, 2019 (transition date), using the modified retrospective method has also elected not to apply the requirements of Ind AS 116 to short term leases and to leases for which underlying asset is of low value. The Company has recognised Right-of-use asset (ROU) at an amount equivalent to the lease liability of INR 870 lakhs, INR 40 lakhs net investment in sub lease of Right to use assets and reclassification of leasehold land amounting to INR 561 lakhs and current/non-current assets for INR 18 lakhs in the standalone unaudited financial results. Consequently, there has been no adjustment to the opening balance of retained earnings as at April 01, 2019 and thereafter. Accordingly, the comparatives for the year ended March 31, 2019 have not been retrospectively adjusted. In the statement of profit and loss for the current period, operating lease expenses has changed from rent to depreciation cost for the right of use assets and finance cost for interest accrued on lease liability. Accordingly, the results for the quarter ended December 31, 2019, September 30, 2019 and the nine months period ended December 31, 2019 include INR 65 lakhs, INR 65 lakhs and INR 199 lakhs respectively towards depreciation of Right to Use Assets and INR 23 lakhs, INR 27 lakhs and INR 78 lakhs respectively as finance cost in relation to unwinding of discount on lease liability with a corresponding impact on rent expense which has reduced by INR 71 lakhs, INR 79 lakhs and INR 226 lakhs respectively due to recognition of operating leases as Right-of-Use Assets and a corresponding lease liability. The net impact on profit before tax for the quarter ended December 31, 2019, September 30, 2019 and the nine months period ended December 31, 2019 is INR 17 lakhs, INR 13 lakhs and INR 51 lakhs respectively and related impact on earnings/(loss) per share is INR (0.10), INR (0.09) and INR (0.31) respectively (Basic and diluted).
 2. Consolidated Financial Result: The Group has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases" effective from April 1, 2019 (transition date), using the modified retrospective method has also elected not to apply the requirements of Ind AS 116 to short term leases and to leases for which underlying asset is of low value. The Group has recognised Right-of-use asset (ROU) at an amount equivalent to the lease liability of Rs. 12872 lakhs and reclassification of leasehold land and current/non-current assets for Rs 1086 lakhs in the consolidated unaudited financial results. Consequently, there has been no adjustment to the opening balance of retained earnings as at 1 April 2019 and thereafter. Accordingly, the comparatives for the year ended March 31, 2019 have not been retrospectively adjusted. In the statement of profit and loss for the current period, operating lease expenses has changed from rent to depreciation cost for the right of use assets and finance cost for interest accrued on lease liability. Accordingly, the results for the quarter ended December 31, 2019, September 30, 2019 and the nine months period ended December 31, 2019 include Rs. 811 lakhs, Rs. 782 lakhs and INR 2295 lakhs respectively towards depreciation of Right to Use Assets and Rs 326 lakhs, Rs. 294 lakhs and Rs. 857 lakhs respectively as finance cost in relation to unwinding of discount on lease liability with a corresponding impact on rent expense which has reduced by INR 955 lakhs, Rs. 809 and Rs. 2556 lakhs respectively due to recognition of operating leases as Right-of-Use Assets and a corresponding lease liability. The net impact on profit before tax for the quarter ended December 31, 2019, September 30, 2019 and nine months ended December 31, 2019 is Rs 182 lakhs, Rs. 267 lakhs and INR 596 lakhs respectively and related impact on earnings per share is INR 0.87, Rs. 1.27 and Rs 2.86 per share respectively (Basic and diluted). The joint venture of the Group, Pasadena Retail Private Limited has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases" and the proportionate impact, which is not material, included on account of consolidation of Joint Venture.
 3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 February 2020. The unaudited financial results for the current quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2019 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The unmodified review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE and National Stock Exchange.
 4. The above is the extract of the detailed format of Unaudited quarterly & nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited quarterly and nine months ended 31st December 2019 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the company's website www.kddl.com

For and on the behalf of Board of Directors
 Yashovardhan Saboo
 (Chairman and Managing Director)
 DIN-00012158
 Place : Chandigarh
 Date : 14 February 2020

NIRAJ CEMENT STRUCTURALS LIMITED
 Regd Office: Niraj House Sunder Baug, Opp Deonar Bus Depot, Deonar, Chembur, Mumbai 400088
 CIN No. L26940MH1998PLC114307
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended Previous year ended
	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	3,052.35	2,492.12	2,018.55	8,018.35	6,647.66	11,031.49	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.22	12.91	21.07	88.60	49.88	52.66	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.22	12.91	21.07	88.60	49.88	116.09	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.72	9.35	14.75	73.54	38.07	124.12	
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	40.72	9.35	14.75	73.54	38.07	126.61	
Equity Share Capital	1,865.53	1,865.53	1,865.53	1,865.53	1,865.53	1,865.53	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings Per Share (of Rs10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
Basic	0.022	0.005	0.008	0.020	0.013	0.700	
Diluted	0.022	0.005	0.008	0.020	0.013	0.700	

Notes:-
 1. This statement has been prepared in accordance with companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. Contract revenue and sub contract cost includes uncertified work related GST and TDS compliances will be done when work is certified. Niraj Cement Structurals Ltd has booked turnover and related cost of Joint Venture entities and partners in its books of account. However, the whole projects have been handled by Joint Venture Partners / Entities and related GST and TDS complied by Joint Venture Partners/ Entities. Also, no TDS has been deducted on the provision made of sub-contract charges of uncertified work.
 3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period.
 4. Balance of Trade Payable, Trade receivable, advances received and advances given are subject to confirmation and reconciliation. The management is hopeful for recovery of trade receivables.
 5. The balance of the work-in-progress inventory remains unchanged.
 6. During the quarter ended 31st December 2019 total NCL investors complaints were received which were refressed during the quarter itself. There was no complaint pending at the beginning or at the end of the quarter.
 7. Tax expenses for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 includes adjustments due short tax provision of earlier years, MAT and deferred tax asset.
 8. The company is engaged primarily in business of civil construction and infrastructure and accordingly there are no separate reportable segments as per Indian Accounting standards (Ind AS) 108 dealing with Segment Reporting.
 9. There is no dilution to the basic EPS as there are no outstanding potentially dilutive shares.
 10. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website viz. www.niraj.co.in

For Niraj Cement Structurals Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gulshan Vijaykumar Chopra
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01068054
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14th February, 2020

Parle Industries Limited
 (Formerly known as Parle Software Limited)
 CIN:L21000MH1983PLC029128
 Regd(O) : B/6 Knox Plaza, Ground Floor, Mind Space, Malad West, Mumbai 400064
 Tel No. 022 40033979 Fax: 40033979
 Email:parlesoftware@gmail.com, info@parlesoftware.com, Website: www.parlesoftware.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3RD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019
 (Rs.in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Month ended			Year Ended
	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Income							
Revenue from Operations	18.47	287.18	352.19	428.44	997.72	1,135.01	
Other Income	10.82	9.05	-	28.84	-	0.08	
Total Income	29.29	296.24	352.19	457.28	997.72	1,135.10	
2 Expenses							
Cost of Materials Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Purchase of stock in trade	17.71	253.28	293.21	353.17	794.50	979.74	
Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Stock-in							